Special Sanction Requests
/

12

Plunkett and Cooney P.C. Law Firm will pay the Supreme Court, the court

cost immediately for the Petitioner case.

Sanctions Requested

Special request for frivolous filings;

a. From: Collins Einhorn and its Attorney or Attorneys of

$11,700,000.00,Eleven Million Seven Hundred Thousand Dollars Tax

Free, for frivolous fillings; paid immediately on court signing date of

Order.

b. From: Hertz Schram P.C. Law Firm and its Attorney or Attorneys of

$12,700, 000.00, Twelve Million Seven Hundred Thousand Dollars Tax

Free, frivolous fillings ;paid immediately on court signing date of Order.

c. From: Trustee Colleen K. Corcoran $150,000.00 One Hundred Fifty

Thousand Dollars Tax Free paid immediately on court signing date

frivolous fillings.

d. Special request for Discovery Abuses; withholding evidence for over 865

days; all rewards (Tax free) on all Appellees stated on Caption. Their

Evidence shows March 13, 2002 to July 28, 2004, evidence was held.